9:00-9:15

9:15-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-1:00

1:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-4:00

Chapter 217 Design Criteria Stakeholder Group
May 8, 2007
Austin, Texas
Agenda

Introductions and Timelines
Discussion of new additions
Break
Comments
Lunch
Comments on new draft

Break

Comments on new draft



